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NOoO O WN -

ORTING CITY COUNCIL
Regular Business Meeting Agenda
104 Bridge Street S, Orting, WA
Zoom — Virtual
October 11th, 2023

7:00 p.m.

Mayor Joshua Penner, Chair

1. CALL MEETING TO ORDER, PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE, AND ROLL CALL.

This meeting is being hel

d in person and through the platform zoom. A link for virtual participation can

be found on the agenda or on the City’s website:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84325469864?pwd=SyTaA88RuCpClwbTvVoV0OcQRy4NMx8.1

Telephone: 1-253-215-8782 - Meeting ID: 843 2546 9864 and the passcode 205968.

REQUEST FOR ADDITIONS OR MODIFICATIONS TO THE AGENDA.

2. PUBLIC COMMENTS.
Comments may be sent to the City Clerk at clerk@cityoforting.org by 3pm on October 11th, 2023 and
will be read in to the record at the meeting. In person attendees may provide public comment at the

meeting. In the case of a

question, the chair will refer the matter to the appropriate administrative staff

member or committee. Written comments that come in after the 3pm deadline will be read in to the
record at the next Council meeting.

3. CONSENT AGENDA.
A. Payroll Claims and Warrants.
B. Meeting Minutes of September 23™ and September 27, 2023.

Motion: To approve

4. OLD BUSINESS.

the consent agenda as prepared.

A. AB23-81 — Water Resource Recovery Facility (WRRF) Scope and Budget.
CM Williams & CM Moore.

5. EXECUTIVE SESSION.

6. ADJOURNMENT.

Motion: To Adjourn.

Americans with Disabilities Act — reasonable accommodations provided upon request (360) 893-2219

Next Regular Meeting: October 25th, 2023 7:00pm
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VOUCHER/WARRANT REGISTER
FOR OCTOBER 11, 2023 COUNCIL
CLAIMS/PAYROLL VOUCHER APPROVAL

CITY OF ORTING

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF
PERJURY THAT THE MATERIALS HAVE BEEN FURNISHED, THE SERVICES
RENDERED OR THE LABOR PERFORMED AS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THAT
THE CLAIM IS A JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATION AGAINST THE CITY
OF ORTING, AND THAT WE ARE AUTHORIZED TO AUTHENTICATE AND
CERTIFY TO SAID CLAIM.

OCTOBER 11 2023 1st COUNCIL
CLAIMS WARRANTS # 52923 THRU # 52974

IN THE AMOUNT OF § 581,140.87
MASTERCARD EFT $

PAYROLL WARRANTS #24023 THRU #24027 = § 40,568.39
EFT IN THE AMOUNT OF $ 196,441.17
Carry Over $ 4548.51

ARE APPROVED FOR PAYMENT OCTOBER 11, 2023

COUNCILPERSON

COUNCILPERSON

CITY CLERK




G

Fund Transaction Summary

Transaction Type: Invoice
Fiscal: 2023 - 2023-October - October 1st Council-10/11/2023

Cu : ;
City Streets $38,425.92
Cemetery $4,821.62
Parks Department $9,706.24
401 Water $76,766.73
408 Wastewater $32,766.48
410 Stormwater $387,287.58
Count: 7 $581,140.87
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Register

Fiscal: 2023
Deposit Period: 2023 - 2023-October
Check Period: 2023 - 2023-October - October 1st Council-10/11/2023

Gl

2000073

52923 Arrow Lumber 10/6/2023 $879.13
52924 Associated Petroleum Products INC 10/6/2023 $2,951.75
52925 Bingham, Matthew 10/6/2023 $300.00

292 Brisco Inc. 10/6/2023 $3,325.05
52927 Business Solutions Center 10/6/2023 $1,464.23
52928 Centaur Construction LLC 10/6/2023 $18,187.75
52929 Centurylink 10/6/2023 $2,924.79
52930 Community Water Systems LLC 10/6/2023 $5,000.00

2931 Curry & Williams, P.lL.l.c 10/6/2023 $2,210.00
52932 Drain-Pro INC 10/6/2023 $179.50
52933 Enumclaw, City of 10/6/2023 $700.00
52934 Fastenal Company 10/6/2023 $428.49
52935 Fronteier Precision iNC 10/6/2023 $273.75
52936 Frost Landscape and Design LLC 10/6/2023 $13,292.43
52937 H D Fowler Company 10/6/2023 $370.45
52938 Hach Company 10/6/2023 $4,054.49
52939 Harrington's Janitorial 10/6/2023 $441.00
52940 Jamin Threads 10/6/2023 $1,095.00
52941 Jennings Equipment Inc 10/6/2023 $93.67
52942 Kelley Connect 10/6/2023 $962.71
52943 Korum Automotive Group 10/6/2023 $348.32
52944 Lawson Electric 10/6/2023 $10,664.71
52945 Lentz, Karen S PLLC 10/6/2023 $4,400.00
52946 McClatchy Company LLC 10/6/2023 $1,288.22
52947 Murphy-Brown, Mary 10/6/2023 $1,295.00
52948 Murreys Disposal Company INC-A Waste 10/6/2023 $452.03

Connections Company

294 North Coast Electric 10/6/2023 $4,061.08
52950 Orca Pacific, Inc 10/6/2023 $2,926.13
52951 P.C. Budget & Finance 10/6/2023 $2,750.22
52952 Pacific Safety Supply INC 10/6/2023 $2,853.98
52953 Parametrix 10/6/2023 $98,097.88

2954 Pcrcd (landfill) 10/6/2023 $1,817.09
52955 Popular Networks, Lic 10/6/2023 $6,423.09
52956 Puget Sound Energy 10/6/2023 $2,748.22
52957 Puyallup, City of 10/6/2023 $588.91
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. e __ Print Date Clearing Date
Randles Sand & Gravel 10/6/2023 $720.20
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52959 Rehn & Associates Cobra 10/6/2023 $28.00
52960 S&S Tire Service INC 10/6/2023 $786.97
52961 Safeguard Business Systems 10/6/2023 $1,673.35
52962 Sarco Supply 10/6/2023 $286.89
52963 SHRED-IT, C/O Stericycle INC 10/6/2023 $131.35
52964 Sound Inspections LLC 10/6/2023 $475.00
52965 Sound Pacific Construction LLC 10/6/2023 $360,721.03
52 Ty Moss 10/6/2023 $1,180.00
52967 UniFirst Corporation 10/6/2023 $1,312.24
52968 Usabluebook 10/6/2023 $395.20
52969 Valley Supply Co 10/6/2023 $111.59
52970 Vision Municipal Solutions LLC 10/6/2023 $6,526.16
2971 Wa. State Dept. of Ecolog 10/6/2023 $6,258.50
52972 Washington Rock Quarries, 10/6/2023 $27.24
52973 Wells Fargo Vendor Financial Services LLC 10/6/2023 $528.87
52974 Zumar Industries Inc 10/6/2023 $129.21
Total Check $581,140.87
Total 2000073 $581,140.87
Grand Total $581,140.87
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Custom Council Report

illman Fasteners :
101-542-30-31-00 Staples $16.28
101-542-30-31-00 Staples-Tacker $50.90
WO010757
104-536-50-48-00 Blade-Pruning Fast $20.74
Wood WO10853
104-536-50-48-00 Rebar-Wood-Brads $43.53
104-536-50-48-00 String Line Reel- $43.78
W010853
105-576-80-31-00 Keys-Gratzer $5.55
105-576-80-31-00 Reversible Tarp $111.99
Wo11057
105-576-80-35-00 Hillman Fasteners- $24.00
Screwdriver-
FA1068
105-576-80-35-00 Torpedo Level- $29.54
Level with Rule-
FA1068
105-576-80-48-00 Hose Clamp $6.01
105-576-80-48-00 Hillman Fasteners- $56.00
Rachet Strap
Wo11121
401-534-50-48-02 Brass Elbow- $78.76
Bronze Hex
Bushing-Brass
Nipple Well 1
401-534-50-48-03 Hillman Fasteners- $13.80
WO 10995
401-534-50-48-03 Kickdown Door $36.10
Stop-Well 1
401-534-50-48-06 Comn Brace- $7.65
WO011081
401-534-50-48-06 Hillman Fasteners- $13.18
WO010995
401-534-50-48-06 Hillman Fasteners- $33.51
WO 10995
401-534-50-48-06 Strap Hinge- $62.35
Lashing Strap-
Adapter WO11081
401-534-50-48-06 Rachhet Straps $70.04
FA1203
408-535-50-48-02 Hose Valve -Shut $26.26
Off
408-535-50-48-02 Flexrite Pro Hose $41.60
410-531-38-31-00 Post for Public $15.98
Notice
410-531-38-48-00 Clevis-W011084 $14.22
410-531-38-48-00 Bins-Hook-Chain $50.32
W011084
Total $879.13
Associated 101-542-30-32-00 Fuel $242.34
Petroleum Products
INC
401-534-80-32-00 Fuel $969.36
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Associated 52924 401-534-80-32-01 Fuel $237.76
Petroleum Products
INC
408-535-80-32-00 Fuel $969.36
408-535-80-32-01 Fuel $52.83
410-531-38-32-01 Fuel $242.35
410-531-38-32-02 Fuel $237.75
Total $2,951.75
Bingham, Matthew 52925 Boot Reimbursement 101-542-30-31-02 Boot $60.00
Reimbursement
105-576-80-31-00 Boot $60.00
Reimbursement
401-534-10-31-04 Boot $60.00
Reimbursement
408-535-10-31-05 Boot $60.00
Reimbursement
410-531-38-31-02 Boot $60.00
Reimbursement
Total $300.00
Brisco Inc. 52926 0CT2023-200 001-524-20-32-01 Fuel $73.00
401-534-80-32-00 Fuel $130.95
401-534-80-32-01 Fuel-Lead Line $116.80
401-534-80-32-01 Fuel $185.00
401-534-80-32-01 Fuel $203.01
401-534-80-32-01 Fuel-Lead Line $300.00
408-535-80-32-01 Fuel Sewer $135.17
408-535-80-32-01 Fuel -Vactor $152.64
410-531-38-32-01 Fuel $102.04
410-531-38-32-02 Fuel-Sweeper $88.88
410-531-38-32-02 Fuel-Sweeper $103.58
410-531-38-32-02 Fuel Storm-Vactor $122.39
410-531-38-32-02 Fuel $190.00
410-531-38-32-02 Fuel Storm-Vactor $267.50
0CT2023-201 001-524-20-32-01 Fuel FA1080 $72.00
001-524-20-32-01 Fuel $74.00
101-542-30-32-00 Fuel FA1069 $49.65
101-542-30-32-00 Fuel $71.66
101-542-30-32-00 Fuel $83.50
105-576-80-32-00 Fuel FA1069 $49.64
105-576-80-32-00 Fuel $71.67
105-576-80-32-00 Fuel $83.51
401-534-80-32-01 Fuel $146.40
401-534-80-32-01 Fuel FA1203 $172.06
410-531-38-32-02 Fuel -Sweeper $135.84
410-531-38-32-02 Fuel -Sweeper $144.16
Total $3,325.05
Business Solutions 52927 112700 001-571-20-31-23 T-Shirts for Tots $1,464.23
Center Soccer
Total $1,464.23
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Centaur 52928
Construction LLC

Centurylink 52929

Community Water 52930
Systems LLC

Curry & Williams, 52931
P.llc

Drain-Pro INC 52932

Enumclaw, City of 52933

Fastenal Company 52934

Fronteier Precision 52935
INC

' Pay eqe #1

300549640-OCT2023
300549818-0CT2023

300549906-0CT2023
300550216-0OCT2023
409178327-0CT2023
488147600-0OCT2023

00773-October 2023

Court Judge-SEPT 2023

118878

Jail Fees-August 2023

Jail Fees-July 2023

WASUM90079
WASUM90262

281802

408-535-10-42-01
001-514-23-42-00
401-534-10-42-01
408-535-10-42-01
410-531-38-42-01
401-534-10-42-01
408-535-10-42-01
001-521-50-42-00
001-512-51-42-00
001-514-23-42-00
001-521-50-42-00
001-524-20-42-00
101-542-30-42-00
105-576-80-41-16
401-534-10-42-01
408-535-10-42-01
410-531-38-42-01

401-534-10-41-07

001-512-51-10-02

408-535-60-48-04

001-523-60-41-00

001-523-60-41-00

401-534-50-35-00
401-534-50-48-02

401-534-10-31-01

408-535-10-31-01

Varner Ave NE
Sidewalk Repair-
ADA Ranp Train St
SwW

Total

Phones

Phones

Phones

Phones

Phones

Harmon Springs
Sewer Phone
PD Phones

City Phone Lines
City Phone Lines
City Phone Lines
City Phone Lines
City Phone Lines
City Phone Lines
City Phone Lines
City Phone Lines
City Phone Lines

Total

Mangement &
Operation of Water
System-October
2023

Total

Court Judge-SEPT
2023

Total

Honey Bucket
Rental-425
Washington Ave S

Total

Jail Fees-August
2023
Jail Fees-July 2023

Total

Drill Set
Probe Kit-Tap

Total
Catalyst 10

Catalyst 10
Total

$18,187.75

$18,187.75

$44.48
$366.93
$311.32
$351.16
$68.50
$72.69
$203.25
$71.09
$114.83
$301.43
$430.61
$71.77
$28.71
$28.70
$157.89
$157.89
$143.54

$2,924.79

$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$2,210.00
$2,210.00

$179.50

$179.50

$100.00

$600.00
$700.00

$157.98
$270.51

$428.49
$136.88

$136.87
$273.75
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104-536-50-41-02 Landscape $4,713.57
and Design LLC Services-Cemetery
105-576-80-48-08 Landscape $8,332.48
Services-Parks &
Trails
410-531-38-48-08 Landscape $246.38
Services-Rain
Gardens
Total $13,292.43
H D Fowler 52937 16392981 401-534-50-48-04 Plastic Valve Rain $273.38
Company Bird-Ball Field
Irrigation
16463360 408-535-50-48-04 Adjustable Spring $97.07
CHeck Valve WW
Total $370.45
Hach Company 52938 13750922 408-535-10-31-04 Chemical Supplies $2,981.19
13753617 408-535-10-31-04 Chemical Supplies $706.75
13757876 408-535-10-31-00 Chemical Supplies $366.55
Total $4,054.49
Harrington's 52939 4251 401-534-10-41-43 Janitorial-City $147.00
Janitorial Shop-Rocky RD-
OCT 2023
408-535-10-41-44 Janitorial-City $147.00
Shop-Rocky RD-
OCT 2023
410-531-31-41-04 Janitorial-City $147.00
Shop-Rocky RD-
OCT 2023
Total $441.00
Jamin Threads 52940 227 101-542-30-31-02 Hats for Public $273.75
Works-With
Department Names
401-534-10-31-04 Hats for Public $273.75
Works-With
Department Names
408-535-10-31-05 Hats for Public $273.75
Works-With
Department Names
410-531-38-31-02 Hats for Public $273.75
Works-With
Department Names
Total $1,095.00
Jennings 52941 47294P 105-576-80-48-01 Belts-WO11113 $115.21
Equipment Inc FA1046
47366P 105-576-80-48-01 Springs-WO11113 $15.37
47368P 105-576-80-48-01 Fuse Cover Return- ($36.91)
WO011113
Total $93.67
Kelley Connect 52942 INV438705 001-511-60-31-01 Copier Usage $288.81
001-514-23-31-02 Copier Usage $192.54
001-575-50-31-01 Copier Usage $173.33
105-576-80-31-01 Copier Usage $77.01
401-534-10-31-00 Copier Usage $77.00
408-535-10-41-14 Copier Usage $77.01
Execution Time: 10 second(s) Printed by COO\FBingham on 10/5/2023 Page 4 of 12
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410-531-38-31-00

$77.01

Total $962.71
Korum Automotive 52943 6789048/1 410-531-38-48-10 Oil Change & New $348.32
Group Battery FA1072
Total $348.32
Lawson Electric 52944 1530 408-535-50-48-04 WWTP Blower #1 $875.20
New Motor WO-
10854
1538 408-535-50-48-04 VFD for Pump #2 $6,939.64
Influent Pump-Wo
1117
1541 408-535-50-48-03 Light & GFCI $1,750.40
Headworks
1546 408-535-50-48-04 Pulled old VFD & $1,099.47
Replaced WO
11116
Total $10,664.71
Lentz, Karen S 52945 1152 001-515-41-41-03 Prosecuting $2,200.00
PLLC Attorney-SEPT2
023
001-515-41-41-03 Prosecuting $2,200.00
Attorney-AUG 2023
Total $4,400.00
McClatchy 52946 214358 001-511-60-49-01 Publication- $145.54
Company LLC ORD2023-1112B
001-511-60-49-01 Publication- $191.04
ORD2023-1111
001-524-60-31-00 Variance-OMC 11-1 $328.66
-8 0519314027 &
0519314030
001-558-60-31-03 Public Hearing- $217.04
Varoamce
0519314027 &
0519314030
001-558-60-31-03 Public Hearing $405.94
10/2/2023-Rainier
Meadows DIV 2
Total $1,288.22
Murphy-Brown, 52947 Dance Class-September 2023001-571-20-31-21 Dance Class- $1,295.00
Mary September 2023
Total $1,295.00
Murreys Disposal 52948 116467365111 408-535-60-47-00 WWTP Garbage $452.03
Company INC-A Disposal
Waste Connections
Company
Total $452.03
North Coast Electric52949 S012314783.001 401-534-50-48-02 Datalinc-Software $4,061.08
Wingate Springs
Total $4,061.08
Orca Pacific, Inc 52950 INV0606210 401-534-10-31-01 Sodium $1,356.56
Hypochlorite
Execution Time: 10 second(s) Printed by COO\FBingham on 10/5/2023 Page 5 of 12
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Orca Pacific, Inc 401-534-10-31-01 Sodium $1,569.57
Hypochlorite
Total $2,926.13
P.C. Budget & 52951 CI-339715 C-104188 001-514-23-41-11 Membership Dues $2,750.22
Finance Rainier Cable
Commission 3rd
QRT
Total $2,750.22
Pacific Safety 52952 741921 -503339 101-594-42-64-01 Work Symbol-One $951.33
Supply INC Lane Road-Flagger
symbol-Kickstands
401-594-34-64-01 Work Symbol-One $951.33
Lane Road-Flagger
symbol-Kickstands
408-594-35-64-01 Work Symbol-One $951.32
Lane Road-Flagger
symbol-Kickstands
Total $2,853.98
Parametrix 52953 211 Bridge St 001-524-20-41-02 211 Bridge St $37.50
001-524-20-41-02 211 Bridge St $37.50
001-524-20-41-02 211 Bridge St $65.00
Hiatt/Whittaker-
Review/Format
Review Letter
001-524-20-41-02 211 Bridge St $75.00
001-524-20-41-02 211 Bridge St $215.00
Bridge Final Review
001-524-20-41-02 211 Bridge St $215.00
Fourplex
001-524-20-41-02 211 Bridge St $430.00
Fourplex
215 Cornin Ave 001-524-20-41-02 215 Corrin $32.50
Whittaker
Review/Format
RVW LTR Add
Signed Stamp
001-524-20-41-02 215 Corrin General $75.00
Development
001-524-20-41-02 215 Corrin Ave $117.50
Resubmittal Review
46917 401-594-34-63-29 AC Water Main $60.00
Project Mgmt
QA/QC
401-594-34-63-29 AC Water Main $1,830.00
30% Design
401-594-34-63-29 AC Water Main $22,139.38
Survey
47830 401-594-34-63-29 AC Water Main- $1,058.75
Project- Mgmt
QA/QC
401-594-34-63-29 AC Water Main- $1,880.00
90% Design
401-594-34-63-29 AC Water Main- $2,115.00
30% Design
401-594-34-63-29 AC Water Main- $4,700.00
Survey
47831 001-558-60-41-01 General Consulting $1,000.00
001-558-60-41-01 General $3,207.50
Development
Execution Time: 10 second(s) Printed by COO\FBingham on 10/5/2023 Page 6 of 12
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47881

48535

48536

48541

101-542-30-41-01
401-534-10-41-01
401-534-10-41-44
408-535-10-41-01
408-535-10-41-21

408-594-35-63-44
408-594-35-63-44

410-531-39-41-01

101-595-10-40-04

101-595-10-40-04

101-595-10-40-04

101-595-10-40-04

101-595-10-40-04

101-595-10-40-04

101-595-10-40-04

401-594-34-63-29

401-594-34-63-29
401-594-34-63-29

410-594-31-63-40

410-594-31-63-40

410-594-31-63-40

410-594-31-63-40

101-595-10-40-04

101-595-10-40-04

101-595-10-40-04

101-595-10-40-04

General Consulting
Streets

General Consulting
Water

General Consulting
Water SCADA
General Consulting
Sewer

General Consulting
Sewer SCADA
CIPP Project Mgmt
Cipp Contract
Documents
General Consulting
Storm

Kansas Street SW
Preliminary Design
Fixed Fees
Kansas Street SW
Final Design Project
Management
Kansas Street
NEPA
Documentation
Kansas Street SW
Final Design
Stormwater Report
Kansas Street SW
Biological
Assessment
Kansas Street SW
Final Design
Kansas Street SW
Preliminary Design
Subconsultants

AC Water Main
Project Mgmt
QA/QC

AC Water Main
Survey

AC Water Main
90% Design
Kansas St Outfall
Mgmt-Bidding
Assistance

Kansas St Outfall
Mgmt-Project
Management
Kansas St Qutfall
Mgmt-Office
Enfineering &
Documentation
Kansas St Outfall
Mgmt-Construction
Observation
Kansas Street SW-
Preliminary Design-
Fixed Fees

Kansas Street SW-
Final Design Project
Management
Kansas Street SW-
NEPA
Documentation
Kansas Street SW-
Biological
Assessment

$770.00
$1,680.14
$2,255.00
$330.00
$615.00

$221.25
$812.50

$440.00
$831.07

$975.09
$1,179.32
$1,706.92
$1,826.52

$1,938.84
$2,730.97

$940.00

$1,229.17
$12,806.25

$135.00
$2,156.51

$7,032.48

$8,575.68

$561.27
$1,089.15
$1,716.78

$2,344.84
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Pcred (landfill) 52954

Popular Networks, 52955
Llc

ite Docs for
Bridgewater Plat

-524-20-41-02

General Development-Billable 001-524-20-41-02

Charges

Rainier Meadows

Soldiers Home

39637

39822

39081

39082

001-524-20-41-02
001-524-20-41-02

001-524-20-41-02
001-524-20-41-02
001-524-20-41-02
001-524-20-41-02

001-524-20-41-02
001-524-20-41-02

410-531-38-48-05

410-531-38-48-05

410-531-38-48-05
410-531-38-48-05

410-531-38-48-05

410-531-38-48-05

001-514-23-41-04

001-524-20-41-01

001-525-60-41-03

001-575-50-41-03

101-542-30-41-04

401-534-10-41-05

408-535-10-41-05

410-531-38-41-04

001-512-51-41-01

FTD Site Docs for
Bridgewater Plat
Tahoma Valley
Fence

Christian Lane SP
Rainier Meadows
PH 2

Meadows 4 Curb
Ramp Inspection
Rainier Meadows
Meeting & Prep
Meadows 4
Punchlist

Rainier Meadows
Phase 2 Review
Soldiers Home

Soldiers Home
Total

Sweeper Dump
Fees
Sweeper Dump
Fees

Sweeper Dump
Fees
Sweeper Dump
Fees
Sweeper Dump
Fees

Total

City Hall-Computer
Maintenance-
Disaster Recovery
Backup-Server
City Hall-Computer
Maintenance-
Disaster Recovery
Backup-Server
Disaster Recovery
Backup-Server
City Hall-Computer
Maintenance-
Disaster Recovery
Backup-Server
City Hall-Computer
Maintenance-
Disaster Recovery
Backup-Server
City Hall-Computer
Maintenance-
Disaster Recovery
Backup-Server
City Hall-Computer
Maintenance-
Disaster Recovery
Backup-Server
City Hall-Computer
Maintenance-
Disaster Recovery
Backup-Server
Computer
Maintenance-Court

$37.50
$220.00

$220.00
$110.00

$110.00
$220.00
$330.00
$440.00

$110.00
$110.00

$98,097.88

$239.32
$324.16

$94.02
$349.55

$398.13
$411.91

$1,817.09

$470.05

$128.19

$1,068.95

$42.73

$42.73

$491.41

$491.42

$470.05

$39.95
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Popular Networks, 52

001-521-50-41-01

39082 Computer $1,957.69
Llc Maintenance-Police
001-525-60-41-03 Disaster Recovery $983.62
Backup-Server
39169 001-515-41-41-02 Public Records $236.30
Request
Total $6,423.09
Puget Sound 52956 200021064239-0CT2023 401-534-50-47-05 Wingate Pump $2,713.55
Energy Station
200021119249-0CT2023 401-534-50-47-02 Chlorinator $34.67
Total $2,748.22
Puyallup, City of 52957 1383-10046 001-525-10-40-00 Dues PC $588.91
Emergency
Management-
August 2023
Total $588.91
Randles Sand & 52958 430541 101-542-30-48-06 Dirt Removal $256.69
Gravel
401-534-50-49-17 Dirt Removal $463.51
Total $720.20
Rehn & Associates 52959 INO00180609 001-521-20-20-02 Corbra Medical $28.00
Cobra Notice
Total $28.00
S&S Tire Service 52960 1-147434 101-542-30-48-04 Tires for FA1028 $196.74
INC
105-576-80-48-02 Tires for FA1028 $196.74
401-534-50-48-06 Tires for FA1028 $196.74
408-535-50-48-08 Tires for FA1028 $196.75
Total $786.97
Safeguard Business52961 9002479732-604172524 001-512-51-31-00 Printing New $133.87
Systems Warrants for
Springbrook
Programs